

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
None of work - Const of 2007					
Sum 1031 middle school Bedants					
yader do Comish 7019 Under					
masonry scheme					
Agency - USNA/ Sholeh Const Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No - 1885AD/mmbhsh/2021/22					
Date of start - 19.01.2022					
Date of completion - 18.01.2023.					

Record Entry.

1) for Const of reference

working benchmarks - do - 1.215 km

2) for Const of reference

pillars / survey - do - 1.215 km

3) for cleaning & greasing

of road / road - do

2 x 40 x 30 m x 1.50 = 3600.00

2 x 1 x 15.00 x 1.50 = 45.00

3645.00

N²

Qty = 0.36 Hect

4) for & fixing masonry

Sign board - do - 02 Nos.

Continuation

Attested
Dush
10/6/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1) Lir const of reference					
working bench mark - do -					
1.515 K4 wide page - (1)					70482
@ Rs. 5500.89 / K4				Rs.	70482
2) Lir const of reference					
Pillars / Surveys - do -					
1.215 K4 wide page - (1)					
@ Rs. 3135.38 / K4				Rs.	38132
3) Lir const of reference					
of road/land - do -					
0.36 feet wide page - (1)					
@ Rs. 51137.33 / Feet				Rs.	184092
4) Lir const of embankment					
Lead up to 100 ft length					
317.52 m ³ wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 189.45 / m ³				Rs.	603132
5) Lir const of subgrade					
& earthen shoulder - do -					
1326.325 m ³ wide page - (3)					
@ Rs. 191.64 / m ³				Rs.	2541772
6) Lir const of embankment					
Lead up to 100 ft length					
740.88 m ³ wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 153.52 / m ³				Rs.	1137402

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8) for excavation for road					
by 6m cutting - do -					
58.132 m ³ wide Page - ⑤					
@ Rs. 75.00 / m ³				Rs	4238.70
9) for cost of G.S.B					
by well graded material					
590.853 m ³ wide Page - ⑤					
@ Rs. 3323.13 / m ³				Rs	1963777.20
10) for laying spreading &					
compacting 18m GR - 11					
Stone - do -					
236.764 m ³ wide Page - ⑤					
@ Rs. 3991.63 / m ³				Rs	1144656.20
10/22) for & living masonry.					
sign board - do -					
02 nos wide Page - ①					
@ Rs. 12822.29 / each				Rs	25645.00
				Rs	3595816.20
Add GST @ 2.1.				Rs	431498.20
Add Licence 1.1.				Rs	35958.00
S fee				Rs	50874.00
				Rs	4114146.20
Cebs 0.21% b/c/b/r				Rs	8640.00
				Rs	4103506.20
Rd. Dist.					
28.05.2022					

Continuation

Attested
Arun
10/6/22